BIBTOPOK 24 YEPBHA 2025 p.

I mapa

II mapa

III mapa

IV napa

V napa

B-11

B-12

TP-11

T3-11

MBO-11

B-21

B-22

TP-21

TO-21

T3-21

bO-21

M-21

[1B-21

IligroToBka 110 €K3.

B-31

B-32

TP-31

TO-31

T3-31

bO-31

M-31

B-41

B-42

Kpamidikamiitauii icm

WT 13 HelH]eK. 12

Tokapuyk T.C.

Binsp LT

Hpeman JI.M.

TP-41

Kpanidikamiitnuii icn

MT 13 OUCIL.TEX.B.35

Jlamunucekuii B.B)

Mamaespcrka JI.O.

ITerpakosuu B.1O.

TO-41

[TinroroBka a0 aepx

CK3.

T3-41

ITinroroBka 10 nepx

CK3.

I1B-41

[TigroroBka a0 nepx

CK3.

3AOYHE BIJJUVIEHHSA




